Business Checking
and Savings Account Rates

People’s Credit Union offers competitive rates on
Certificates of Deposit and Checking & Savings Accounts.

Minimum to Minimum Daily Bal- APY*
Open ance to Earn APY*

Business Interest Checking® $25.00 $.01 .05%
$5,000.00 .10%

Business Savings $5.00 $100.00 .05%
Business Money Market** $2,500.00 $75,000.00 25%
$50,000.00 15%

$25,000.00 .10%

$2,500.00 .05%

susiness Max T Money 1 $2,500.00 $500,000.00 3.00%
$50,000.00 3.00%
$2,500.00 2.00%

Interest Rates are subject to change without notice.

*Annual Percentage Yield (APY) subject to change without notice. Fees could reduce the earnings on selected

accounts listed above.

AMust maintain a minimum daily balance of $5,000.00 to avoid the $10.00 monthly service charge and to obtain the disclosed

Annual Percentage Yield (APY).

**Must maintain a minimum daily balance of $2,500.00 to avoid the $10.00 service charge and to obtain the disclosed Annual

Percentage Yield (APY).

*** Must maintain a minimum daily balance of $2,500.00 to avoid the $10.00 service charge and to obtain the disclosed Annual

Percentage Yield (APY). Must have an active Max Yield Checking Account to obtain the higher rate of

interest. If the checking is closed at anytime of the month, the account will pay the current Personal Money Market

rate of interest.

See terms and conditions for further information.

Your v traly ot st 250000

NCUA

Nationa Gedit Union Adninistration  US. Government Agency.

EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER

ql’

--

oples

" CREDIT UNION

Yo Erﬂfmgf hene



